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46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)

46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)

Oakland Acres - Grinnell College

Sept. 13, 2008
70, cloudy, humid
Results by Cal Murdock

Mens results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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TEAM

Wartburg
Carleton

Bethel

St. Olaf

Truman State
Loras

Central

Hamline
Washington (St Louis)
Morningside

Iowa Central C C
Gustavus Adolphus
Doane

Cornell

Simpson

St. Scholastica
Macalester

Grand View
Grinnell

Coe

Clarke

Iowa Western C C
U Of Dubuque
Buena Vista

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Des Moines C C
Ellsworth C C
Indian Hills C C
Southwestern C C
Grinnell Alumni

Individuals

1. Wartburg

2
21
22
25
34
37
64

Time = 1:59:26

Anna Kraayenbrink, So
Amanda Kuiken, IJr
Jennifer Kuiken, JIr
Emily Vanoosbree, Sr
Lori Tlach, So

Laura Sigmund, Fr
Brendelyn White, IJr

2. Carleton
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2008/LesDuke/womenlesduke.html

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

104
141
142
144
193
198
209
221
234
272
282
283
362
378
407
408
416
427
449
513
611
701
734
776

Places = 104

2 21 22 25 34
3 12 31 47 48
1 9 26 45 61
10 16 28 44 46
6 11 36 67 73
5 29 51 54 59
18 30 42 49 70
14 38 40 57 72
20 32 35 58 89
13 23 41 93 102
4 43 60 80 95
24 52 55 66 86
27 62 68 76 129
7 81 85 94 111
17 69 92 106 123
15 33 113 120 127
19 74 83 119 121
8 71 75 131 142
79 82 88 96 104
39 97 118 126 133
50 125 138 145 153
122 139 143 147 150
115 144 156 159 160
148 149 155 161 163
22:38 6:04
24:02 6:27
24:05 6:28
24:13 6:30
24:29 6:34
24:33 6:35
25:08 6:44

37
63
65
53
84
105
103
77
100
114
101
98
141
116
137
132
128
151
108
135
154
158

64
78
91
56
87
107
109
90
112
117
110
99
146
152
140
134
130
157
124
136
162

AVG.

23:
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24
24
24

25
25

TIME

53
05
56
13
18
25
36
39

144
:49
147
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
142
:43
26:
27:
28:
29:
31:

59
21
12
28
28
31

o7
28
05
35
25

ANWNMNWNRNNRPRRPRNNMNENMNNER

uuuiNnp TN

SPREAD

:52
104
:59
: 25
126
:15
126
:39
142
118
:59
:29
:33
109
:50
100
127
:57
31
:38
100
:56
:36
120

110
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3 Simone Childs-Walker, Fr
12 Laura Roach, Jr
31 Taylor Ffitch, Fr
47 Karen Campbell, Sr
48 Sarah Forzley, Jr
63 Hannah Specht, Sr
78 Alson Smyth, Fr
Time = 2:00:24 Places = 141

3. Bethel
1 Marie Borner, Jr
9 Alex Potter, So
26 Heather Jelen, Sr
45 Janelle Crary, So
61 Kristin Mork, So
65 Kayla Jelen, So
91 Laura Zwilling, Fr
Time = 1:59:37 Places = 142

4. St. Olaf
10 Annie Knutson, Sr
16 Jenna Carlson, Sr
28 Michaela McLaughlin, 3Jr
44 Abby Smith, IJr
46 Hannah Dennis, Fr
53 Rebecca Spurr, So
56 Nellie Adams, Jr
Time = 2:01:01 Places = 144

5. Truman State
6 Danna Kelly, Sr
11 Michelle Gronemeyer, Fr
36 Amanda Brown, So
67 Kylie Raithel, So
73 Dani Dell'orco, Fr
84 Fiona Williams, Jr
87 Alycia Preston, Fr
Time = 2:01:27 Places = 193

6. Loras
5 Mary Bridget Corken, Sr
29 Hannah Weiss, Jr
51 Tara Kilburg, So
54 Meghan Wolett, So
59 Erica Stevens, Jr
105 Genna Kinley, Fr
107 Lindsey Robinson, Fr
Time = 2:02:02 Places = 198

7. Central
18 Angie Berry, Jr
30 Jess Clark, Sr
42 Amber Mayer, Jr
49 Amy Ledvina, Jr
70 Hannah Anderson, Jr
103 Melanie Louis, Fr
109 Jenni Hufford, JIr
Time = 2:02:56 Places = 209

8. Hamline
14 Margo Branigan, IJr
38 Frey Fitzer, Sr
40 Jessica Kociscek, So
57 Sara Burns, Sr
72 Ashley Cooper, IJr
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:48 6:07
31 6:18
26 6:33
51 6:40
52 6:40
07 6:44
28 6:50
08 5:56
21 6:16
14 6:30
50 6:39
06 6:44
10 6:45
:43 6:54
26 6:17
:45 6:22
17 6:31
45 6:38
50 6:40
55 6:41
01 6:43
56 6:09
28 6:17
32 6:35
12 6:46
21 6:48
35 6:52
39 6:53
50 6:07
18 6:31
54 6:41
58 6:42
05 6:43
00 6:58
03 6:59
:48 6:23
22 6:32
41 6:37
53 6:40
14 6:46
58 6:58
05 7:00
142 6:21
33 6:35
38 6:36
02 6:43
20 6:47
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77 Rachel Glissmann, Jr 25:27 6:49
90 Sara Holland, Fr 25:42 6:54
Time = 2:03:13 Places = 221

9. Washington (St Louis)

20 Hillary Superak, Sr 24:00 6:26
32 Angela Hartman, Sr 24:26 6:33
35 Hope Rathnam, Jr 24:30 6:34
58 Erica Jackey, Fr 25:03 6:43
89 Catie Reynolds, Fr 25:42 6:53
100 Allison Bickel, Jr 25:55 6:57
112 Anna Shafer-Skelton, So 26:08 7:00
Time = 2:03:39 Places = 234
10. Morningside
13 Kara Nelson, So 23:39 6:20
23  Erin Kietges, Jr 24:07 6:28
41 Lydia Ford, Fr 24:39 6:37
93 Lisa Grosvenor, Fr 25:45 6:54
102 Brooke Pottorff, Sr 25:57 6:57
114 Jenn Liston, Fr 26:09 7:01
117 Jessica Hudelson, Fr 26:12 7:02
Time = 2:04:05 Places = 272
11. Iowa Central C C
4 Agnes Kapsoiyo, Fr 22:49 6:07
43 Adreona Bradford, Fr 24:44 6:38
60 Kara Keller, Fr 25:05 6:44
80 Holly Tjaden, So 25:30 6:50
95 Molly Cashman, Fr 25:48 6:55
101 Sylvia Bundotich, So 25:56 6:57
110 Amanda Vorthmann, Fr 26:06 7:00
Time = 2:03:55 Places = 282
12. Gustavus Adolphus
24 Brooke Beskau, So 24:10 6:29
52 Danielle Burgmeier, Fr 24:55 6:41
55 Vanessa Jones, Jr 25:00 6:42
66 3Jill Fagerstrom, Sr 25:12 6:45
86 Megan Lundgren, So 25:39 6:53
98 Emma Wilson, Fr 25:52 6:56
99 Ann Bergstrand, Fr 25:54 6:57
Time = 2:04:53 Places = 283
13. Doane
27 Tiffany Bence, Sr 24:15 6:30
62 Viviana Arreola, Jr 25:07 6:44
68 Clare Hoarty, Sr 25:13 6:46
76 Yadira Salazar, Jr 25:25 6:49
129 Alex Conrin, IJr 26:47 7:11
141 Marysol Cazares, So 27:53 7:29
146 April Bodlak, Fr 28:37 7:41
Time = 2:06:44 Places = 362
14. Cornell
7 Rachelle Hawkins, Sr 22:58 6:09
81 Allie Jagielo, So 25:32 6:51
85 Lindsey Kuhlmann, Sr 25:37 6:52
94 Andrea Aerts, So 25:46 6:55
111 Ellie Hutchison, So 26:07 7:00
116 Amanda Jepson, Sr 26:11 7:01
152 Allison Newman, So 29:42 7:58
Time = 2:05:58 Places = 378

15. Simpson
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17 Catie Ellingson, So
69 Sarah Hammel, Jr
92 Tricia Davis, JIr
106 Emily Tripp, Fr

123 Rachel Smith, Fr
137 Erin Guzman, Fr

140 Signe Mayland, Fr

Time = 2:07:17 Places = 407

16. St. Scholastica
15 Katelyn Meger, IJr
33 Jessie Lovering, So
113 Annie Drache, So
120 Tara Connolly, IJr
127 Shannon Guse, Fr
132 Ellie Stasney, Jr
134 Katherine Mueller, Fr
Time = 2:07:19 Places = 408

17. Macalester

19 Erin Lowrey, Jr

74 Margaret Ho, So

83 Callie Thuma, Ir

119 Emily Dunn, Sr

121 Kate Klenk, Sr

128 Anastasia Begej, So

130 Adelaide Pagano, Sr
Time = 2:07:31 Places = 416

18. Grand View
8 Obsie Birru, Fr
71 Sara Hendrickson, Jr
75 McKelle Lacher, Fr
131 Megan Winkelmann, 3Jr
142 Megan Hensley, Fr
151 Chantelle Macvey, Jr
157 Melissa Linde, Sr
Time = 2:08:29 Places = 427

19. Grinnell
79 Catherine Bisignano, Fr
82 Sachi Graber, Fr
88 Maja Gamble, So
96 Elizabeth Jach, Sr
104 Leah Russell, So
108 Hannah Colter, Fr
124 Nora Colter, IJr
Time = 2:08:31 Places = 449

20. Coe

39 Ashley Schnell, So

97 Staci Werger, Fr

118 Linda Freiha, Sr

126 Heather White, So

133 Jessie Robison, Jr

135 Stephanie Dolezal, So

136 Kiley Schaumleffel, Jr
Time = 2:10:32 Places = 513

21. Clarke
50 Katie Hemesath, Fr
125 Jessica Clegg, Jr
138 Ashley Thibadeau, Fr
145 Carley Freund, So
153 Jessica Clegg, Sr
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6:
146
:54
:59
:08
121
128

:46
25:
144
26:
26:
27:
27:

13

o1
35
26
51

144
24:
26:
26:
144
27:
27:

27
09
17

06
15

56
24
35
16
23

59
15
24
57
55
38
50

29
34

59
04
36

35
51
14

12
15
16

53

33
19
53
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:03
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:18
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:49
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:03
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:11
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146
:49
114
129
:57
:16
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:51
:53
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108
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:56
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109
123
:36
;01
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154 Samantha Leslie, Jr 30:07 8:05
162 Ariel Leonard, Fr 34:03 9:08
Time = 2:17:17 Places = 611

22. Iowa Western C C

122 Nicole Layson, Fr 26:31 7:07
139 Madison Brummer, Fr 27:44 7:26
143 Morgan Avery, Fr 28:01 7:31
147 Althea Smith, Fr 28:43 7:42
150 Gladys Serem, So 29:26 7:54
158 Stephanie Porter, Fr 31:02 8:19
Time = 2:20:23 Places = 701
23. U Of Dubuque
115 Megan Michaelis, So 26:10 7:01
144 Katie Tipping, Fr 28:12 7:34
156 Kelsey Rursch, Fr 30:34 8:12
159 Sarah Schumacher, Sr 31:12 8:22
160 Michelle Zavala, Fr 31:45 8:31
Time = 2:27:51 Places = 734
24. Buena Vista
148 Andrea Ahrendsen, Sr 29:15 7:51
149 Ali Bunde, So 29:23 7:53
155 Molly Lorenz, Fr 30:14 8:06
161 Bre Platt, So 33:37 9:01
163 Andrea Boyd, Fr 34:34 9:16
Time = 2:37:02 Places = 776
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME PACE
1 1 Marie Borner, Jr 22:08 5:56
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
2 2 Anna Kraayenbrink, So 22:38 6:04
3 3 Simone Childs-Walker, Fr 22:48 6:07
4 4 Agnes Kapsoiyo, Fr 22:49 6:07
5 5 Mary Bridget Corken, Sr 22:50 6:07
6 6 Danna Kelly, Sr 22:56 6:09
7 7 Rachelle Hawkins, Sr 22:58 6:09
8 8 Obsie Birru, Fr 22:59 6:10
9 9 Alex Potter, So 23:21 6:16
10 10 Annie Knutson, Sr 23:26 6:17
11 11 Michelle Gronemeyer, Fr 23:28 6:17
12 12 Laura Roach, Jr 23:31 6:18
13 13 Kara Nelson, So 23:39 6:20
14 14 Margo Branigan, IJr 23:42 6:21
15 15 Katelyn Meger, IJr 23:44 6:22
16 16 Jenna Carlson, Sr 23:45 6:22
17 17 Catie Ellingson, So 23:46 6:22
18 18 Angie Berry, Jr 23:48 6:23
19 19 Erin Lowrey, Jr 23:56 6:25
20 20 Hillary Superak, Sr 24:00 6:26
21 21 Amanda Kuiken, 3Jr 24:02 6:27
22 22 Jennifer Kuiken, 3Jr 24:05 6:28
23 23 Erin Kietges, Jr 24:07 6:28
24 24 Brooke Beskau, So 24:10 6:29
25 25 Emily Vanoosbree, Sr 24:13 6:30
26 26 Heather Jelen, Sr 24:14 6:30
27 27 Tiffany Bence, Sr 24:15 6:30
28 28 Michaela McLaughlin, Jr 24:17 6:31
29 29 Hannah Weiss, Jr 24:18 6:31
30 30 Jess Clark, Sr 24:22 6:32
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TEAM

Bethel

Wartburg
Carleton

Iowa Central C C
Loras

Truman State
Cornell

Grand View
Bethel

St. Olaf

Truman State
Carleton
Morningside
Hamline

St. Scholastica
St. Olaf

Simpson

Central
Macalester
Washington (St Louis)
Wartburg
Wartburg
Morningside
Gustavus Adolphus
Wartburg

Bethel

Doane

St. Olaf

Loras

Central
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Taylor Ffitch, Fr
Angela Hartman, Sr
Jessie Lovering, So
Lori Tlach, So

Hope Rathnam, Jr
Amanda Brown, So
Laura Sigmund, Fr
Frey Fitzer, Sr
Ashley Schnell, So
Jessica Kociscek, So
Lydia Ford, Fr

Amber Mayer, IJr
Adreona Bradford, Fr
Abby Smith, 3Jr
Janelle Crary, So
Hannah Dennis, Fr
Karen Campbell, Sr
Sarah Forzley, IJr
Amy Ledvina, Jr
Katie Hemesath, Fr
Tara Kilburg, So
Danielle Burgmeier, Fr
Rebecca Spurr, So
Meghan Wolett, So
Vanessa Jones, Jr
Nellie Adams, Jr
Sara Burns, Sr

Erica Jackey, Fr
Erica Stevens, Jr
Kara Keller, Fr
Kristin Mork, So
Viviana Arreola, JIr
Hannah Specht, Sr
Brendelyn White, Jr
Kayla Jelen, So

Jill Fagerstrom, Sr
Kylie Raithel, So
Clare Hoarty, Sr
Sarah Hammel, Jr
Hannah Anderson, Jr
Sara Hendrickson, Jr
Ashley Cooper, IJr
Alice Deden, Sr

Dani Dell'orco, Fr
Margaret Ho, So
McKelle Lacher, Fr
Yadira Salazar, Jr
Rachel Glissmann, IJr
Alson Smyth, Fr
Catherine Bisignano, Fr
Holly Tjaden, So
Allie Jagielo, So
Renata Bryson, So
Clare Franco, Fr
Sachi Graber, Fr
Callie Thuma, Ir
Fiona Williams, Jr
Katie Duwell, Sr
Lindsey Kuhlmann, Sr
Megan Lundgren, So
Alycia Preston, Fr
Maja Gamble, So
Catie Reynolds, Fr
Sara Holland, Fr
Laura Zwilling, Fr

46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)
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:33
:33
:33
134
:34
:35
:35
:35
:35
:36
137
137
:38
:38
:39
:40
:40
:40
140
:40
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
:43
143
144
144
144
144
144
:45
:45
:46
146
146
146
:46
147
148
:48
:49
:49
:49
:49
:50
:50
:50
:51
:51
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
:54
:54

Carleton
Washington (St Louis)
St. Scholastica
Wartburg
Washington (St Louis)
Truman State
Wartburg

Hamline

Coe

Hamline
Morningside
Central

Iowa Central C C
St. Olaf

Bethel

St. Olaf

Carleton

Carleton

Central

Clarke

Loras

Gustavus Adolphus
St. Olaf

Loras

Gustavus Adolphus
St. Olaf

Hamline
Washington (St Louis)
Loras

Iowa Central C C
Bethel

Doane

Carleton

Wartburg

Bethel

Gustavus Adolphus
Truman State
Doane

Simpson

Central

Grand View
Hamline

St. Olaf

Truman State
Macalester

Grand View

Doane

Hamline

Carleton

Grinnell

Iowa Central C C
Cornell

Wartburg

Carleton

Grinnell
Macalester

Truman State

St. Olaf

Cornell

Gustavus Adolphus
Truman State
Grinnell
Washington (St Louis)
Hamline

Bethel
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
lo4
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
Pace:

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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Katherine Meyer, Sr 25:43 6:54

92 Tricia Davis, Jr 25:44 6:54
Carolyne Bocovich, Fr 25:44 6:54

93 Lisa Grosvenor, Fr 25:45 6:54
Caitlin Marine, Jr 25:45 6:54

94 Andrea Aerts, So 25:46 6:55
Katie Driane, Sr 25:47 6:55

95 Molly Cashman, Fr 25:48 6:55
96 Elizabeth Jach, Sr 25:49 6:55
97 Staci Werger, Fr 25:51 6:56
98 Emma Wilson, Fr 25:52 6:56
Chelsea Anderson, Fr 25:52 6:56
Laura Cook, So 25:53 6:56

99 Ann Bergstrand, Fr 25:54 6:57
100 Allison Bickel, Jr 25:55 6:57
Nicole Calabrese, Jr 25:56 6:57

101 Sylvia Bundotich, So 25:56 6:57
102 Brooke Pottorff, Sr 25:57 6:57
103 Melanie Louis, Fr 25:58 6:58
104 Leah Russell, So 25:59 6:58
165 Genna Kinley, Fr 26:00 6:58
106 Emily Tripp, Fr 26:01 6:59
107 Lindsey Robinson, Fr 26:03 6:59
108 Hannah Colter, Fr 26:04 6:59
6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 1@0:00 | 11:00 | Top
109 Jenni Hufford, JIr 26:05 7:00
Maggie Wehde, Fr 26:05 7:00

110 Amanda Vorthmann, Fr 26:06 7:00
111 Ellie Hutchison, So 26:07 7:00
112 Anna Shafer-Skelton, So 26:08 7:00
113 Annie Drache, So 26:09 7:01
114 Jenn Liston, Fr 26:09 7:01
115 Megan Michaelis, So 26:10 7:01
Kim Rostvold, Fr 26:11 7:01

116 Amanda Jepson, Sr 26:11 7:01
117 Jessica Hudelson, Fr 26:12 7:02
Rachel Morrissey, Sr 26:13 7:02

118 Linda Freiha, Sr 26:14 7:02
119 Emily Dunn, Sr 26:16 7:03
120 Tara Connolly, IJr 26:17 7:03
E11li Mathis, Fr 26:17 7:03
Tonya Wittman, Fr 26:18 7:03
Sarah Britton, Fr 26:22 7:04

121 Kate Klenk, Sr 26:23 7:04
Kaitlin Randolph, Fr 26:24 7:05
Steph Sellers, IJr 26:25 7:05
Laura Oliver, Sr 26:26 7:05
Molly Wawrzyniak, Fr 26:27 7:06

122 Nicole Layson, Fr 26:31 7:07
Nicole Reich, Jr 26:32 7:07
Maren Westby, Fr 26:33 7:07

123 Rachel Smith, Fr 26:35 7:08
Meredith Groves 26:36 7:08

124 Nora Colter, Jr 26:36 7:08
125 Jessica Clegg, Jr 26:41 7:09
126 Heather White, So 26:43 7:10
127 Shannon Guse, Fr 26:44 7:10
Connie Eshelman, Sr 26:45 7:10

Amy Berntson, Jr 26:46 7:11

128 Anastasia Begej, So 26:46 7:11
Becky Bessinger, Sr 26:47 7:11

129 Alex Conrin, Jr 26:47 7:11
Rebecca Pedro, So 26:48 7:11

130 Adelaide Pagano, Sr 26:48 7:11

Carleton

Simpson

Hamline
Morningside

St. Olaf

Cornell

Hamline

Iowa Central C C
Grinnell

Coe

Gustavus Adolphus
Wartburg

St. Olaf

Gustavus Adolphus
Washington (St Louis)
Wartburg

Iowa Central C C
Morningside
Central

Grinnell

Loras

Simpson

Loras

Grinnell

Central

Central

Iowa Central C C
Cornell
Washington (St Louis)
St. Scholastica
Morningside

U Of Dubuque
Gustavus Adolphus
Cornell
Morningside
Bethel

Coe

Macalester

St. Scholastica
Truman State
Loras

Washington (St Louis)
Macalester
Carleton

Loras

St. Olaf
Washington (St Louis)
Iowa Western C C
Carleton

St. Olaf

Simpson

Grinnell Alumni
Grinnell

Clarke

Coe

St. Scholastica
Central

St. Olaf
Macalester
Grinnell

Doane

Bethel

Macalester
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159
160
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164
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172
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
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Amy Broadmoore

Tara McCoy, So

Liz Arentsen, Jr
Andrea Dittman, Fr
Tressa Miller, Fr
Megan Winkelmann, 3Jr
Caroline Wool, Jr
Kelsey Tompkins, Jr
Emma Lennon, Fr

Diane Meisles, Fr
Augusta Dunse, So
Ellie Stasney, Jr
Lauren Howe, Fr

Kayla Ricksham, Sr
Karin Devick, Jr

Anna Hankins, Jr
Erinn Sanstead, So
Jackie Astor, Jr
Annie Tempest, Fr
Trama Giermann, Fr
Shannon Mueller, Fr
Whitney Reno, So

Erin Murphy, Jr
Jessie Robison, Jr
Ellen Zaander, Sr
Erin Eppler, Jr

Laura Secor, So
Katherine Mueller, Fr
Stephanie Dolezal, So
Kiley Schaumleffel, Jr
Emily Sykes, Fr
Kelsey Kruse, Fr

Kate Reins, So

Hannah Keesler, So
Nicole Soiseth, Jr
Karyn Peterson, So
Stephanie Nichols, So
Erin Guzman, Fr

Lena Sessions, Jr
Naomi Hillsman, Sr
Lilah Melzer, So
Ashley Thibadeau, Fr
Karin Christenson, So
Michelle Benson, So
Piera Von Glahn, Jr
Meghann Burt, So
Madison Brummer, Fr
Heather Shives, Jr
Cecilia Noecker, Fr
Robin Major, So
Mandie Barkley, Jr
Lauren Nelson, Fr
Signe Mayland, Fr
Michelle Klobassa, So
Jess Reynolds, Jr
Marysol Cazares, So
Olivia Horan, Fr
Jenna Vangorp, Jr
Emily Ellingson, Sr
Megan Hensley, Fr
Keri Schaefer, So
Jana Wiegand, Fr
Lindsey Wheeler, Jr
Morgan Avery, Fr
Maggie Kamraczewski, Jr

46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)
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Grinnell Alumni
Macalester
Central

St. Olaf
Southwestern C C
Grand View
Washington (St Louis)
Central

Truman State
Grinnell
Washington (St Louis)
St. Scholastica
Hamline

Gustavus Adolphus
St. Olaf
Macalester

Loras

Loras

Grinnell
Morningside
Carleton

Indian Hills C C
St. Olaf

Coe

Grinnell

Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
St. Scholastica
Coe

Coe

Carleton

Loras

Gustavus Adolphus
Morningside
Gustavus Adolphus
Gustavus Adolphus
Truman State
Simpson
Macalester

Coe

Grinnell

Clarke

St. Olaf

Bethel

Macalester
Central

Iowa Western C C
Central

St. Olaf
Macalester
Central

Gustavus Adolphus
Simpson

Coe

St. Scholastica
Doane

Grinnell

St. Scholastica
St. Olaf

Grand View

Coe

Macalester
Grinnell

Iowa Western C C
Grinnell
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46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)

Eve Reinhold, So 28:05 7:32
Katie Luzum, Jr 28:06 7:32
Mandy Burns, Jr 28:07 7:32
Eileen Kyle, Fr 28:08 7:33

Cori McKenzie 28:08 7:33
Kelsey Hyde, So 28:11 7:33
Emily Eimers, Fr 28:11 7:34

144 Katie Tipping, Fr 28:12 7:34
Emma Swinford, Fr 28:13 7:34
Casandra Brady, So 28:16 7:35

Jodi Harding, Jr 28:19 7:36

145 Carley Freund, So 28:19 7:36
Alena Arendt, So 28:22 7:36
Audrey Weidman, Fr 28:25 7:37

Abby Hanson, 3Jr 28:30 7:39

Mary Kallemeyn, 3Jr 28:31 7:39
Nikki Newbrough, Jr 28:33 7:39
Ashley Drogo, So 28:35 7:40
Lynzie Malone, So 28:36 7:40
Emily Lynam, Sr 28:36 7:40
Sarah Cowles, Sr 28:37 7:40

146 April Bodlak, Fr 28:37 7:41
Kristin Simpson, Jr 28:43 7:42

147 Althea Smith, Fr 28:43 7:42
Andi Eglinton, Fr 28:44 7:42
Emily Long, So 28:47 7:43
Elizabeth Lippke, Fr 28:52 7:45

Sara Gottlieb, JIr 28:53 7:45
Amanda Woodward, So 28:53 7:45
Kathryn Gustafson, Fr 28:54 7:45
Hannah Neubauer, Sr 28:57 7:46
Brianne Anshus, Jr 28:57 7:46

Sara Davis, Fr 28:58 7:46
Alyssa Hedrick, 3Jr 28:59 7:46
Tessie Cook, Jr 29:02 7:47
Emily Simones, So 29:03 7:47
Kristen Tengwall, So 29:03 7:47
Hannah Wangberg, So 29:04 7:48
Kelsey Levenhagen, So 29:07 7:49

148 Andrea Ahrendsen, Sr 29:15 7:51
Heather Hoefs, So 29:16 7:51
Maren Fitzer, Fr 29:18 7:51
Hannah Rael, So 29:19 7:52

Cae Lamb, Sr 29:21 7:52
Laura Smith 29:22 7:52
Karissa Lange, Fr 29:22 7:53

149 Ali Bunde, So 29:23 7:53
150 Gladys Serem, So 29:26 7:54
Kristy Demmer, Fr 29:31 7:55

151 Chantelle Macvey, Jr 29:38 7:57
152 Allison Newman, So 29:42 7:58
Amelia Borgomainerio, Fr 29:44 7:58

Leah Ritz, Sr 29:45 7:59

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
Kristina Heatherington, So 29:49 8:00

153 Jessica Clegg, Sr 29:53 8:01
Devon Kristiansen, Fr 29:55 8:01
Emily Maehl, Fr 30:05 8:04
Erica Sherwood, So 30:06 8:04

154 Samantha Leslie, Jr 30:07 8:05
Alye Bohn, Sr 30:12 8:06

Kate Callan, Fr 30:12 8:06

155 Molly Lorenz, Fr 30:14 8:06
Huldah Omesa, JIr 30:21 8:08

Central

Simpson

Bethel
Macalester
Grinnell Alumni
Grinnell
Wartburg

U Of Dubuque
Macalester
Gustavus Adolphus
Simpson

Clarke
Morningside
Wartburg
Wartburg

St. Scholastica
Wartburg

Simpson
Morningside
Grinnell
Gustavus Adolphus
Doane

Simpson

Iowa Western C C
Gustavus Adolphus
Wartburg
Morningside
Macalester

Doane

St. Scholastica
Grinnell

St. Scholastica
Central

Simpson
Morningside
Loras

Bethel

Gustavus Adolphus
Morningside
Buena Vista
Morningside

St. Scholastica
Hamline

Coe

Grinnell Alumni
St. Scholastica
Buena Vista

Iowa Western C C
Loras

Grand View
Cornell

Simpson
Macalester

Iowa Central C C
Clarke

Macalester

Coe

Bethel

Clarke

Gustavus Adolphus
Central

Buena Vista
Bethel
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328

Top

46th Les Duke Invite Women 6km (3.728miles)

Sarah Hofflander, So 30:22 8:09
Ellen Mariano, Fr 30:23 8:09

156 Kelsey Rursch, Fr 30:34 8:12
Courtney Licht, Fr 30:34 8:12
Heidi Sartorius, Fr 30:39 8:13
Heidi Conner, Sr 30:42 8:14

157 Melissa Linde, Sr 30:50 8:16
Mickie O'Brien, So 30:51 8:16
Karina Montes, So 30:52 8:17
Andrea Benson, So 30:53 8:17
Colleen Gannon, So 30:56 8:18
Marissa Miller, Fr 30:57 8:18
Hannah Cargill, Fr 31:01 8:19

158 Stephanie Porter, Fr 31:02 8:19
Lara Glass, Fr 31:02 8:19
Sanchia Lee, Fr 31:04 8:20
Petra Crabbs, Fr 31:10 8:22

159 Sarah Schumacher, Sr 31:12 8:22
Sarah Casson, So 31:17 8:23
Tashington Austin, Fr 31:19 8:24
Lindsey Borr, Fr 31:26 8:26

Kim Kuda, Jr 31:32 8:27

160 Michelle Zavala, Fr 31:45 8:31
Christine Burtnett, Fr 31:52 8:33
Emily Bail, So 32:12 8:38
Kelsey Lewis, Fr 32:15 8:39
Susan Kikuchi, So 32:27 8:42
Kaitlin Courtney, So 32:42 8:46

Jill Kaspar, Sr 32:47 8:47
Molly Macmorris-Adix, Sr 32:55 8:50
Nicole Bursack, So 33:00 8:51

Liza Brost, Jr 33:03 8:52
Elizabeth Matthias, So 33:05 8:52

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 1@0:00 | 11:00 | Top
Andrea Imberg, Jr 33:36 9:01

161 Bre Platt, So 33:37 9:01
Robin Cornelius, Fr 33:56 9:06

162 Ariel Leonard, Fr 34:03 9:08
Emily Hamilton, IJr 34:11 9:10
Melanie Bloomquist, Fr 34:15 9:11

163 Andrea Boyd, Fr 34:34 9:16
Daisy Ventura, Sr 35:19 9:28

6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
Derby Chepkemoi, Fr 41:17 11:04

Return to home page.
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Gustavus Adolphus
Cornell

U Of Dubuque
Simpson

Central

Grinnell

Grand View
Grinnell
Ellsworth C C
Simpson

Loras

Grand View
Cornell

Iowa Western C C
Grinnell

Iowa Central C C
Coe

U Of Dubuque
Grinnell

Des Moines C C
Iowa Central C C
Coe

U Of Dubuque
Iowa Central C C
Grinnell

Indian Hills C C
Grinnell

Indian Hills C C
Grinnell
Macalester

St. Scholastica
Grinnell

Coe

St. Scholastica
Buena Vista

Des Moines C C
Clarke
Macalester

Des Moines C C
Buena Vista
Grinnell

Iowa Central C C
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